F 9.300
Fittings with 24° cone as per DIN EN ISO 8434-1
Fitting accessories, plug-type connectors,
hydraulic pipes, pipe clamps, pressure gauges
Issue 6-19 E
Advantages
● Worldwide spread high-pressure fitting
system with quadruple safety

8 G ¼ D8L 250 9208 003 D8L ED 250 9208 131
10 G ¼ D10L 250 9210 004 D10L ED 250 9210 028
15 G ½ D15L 250 9215 003 D15L ED 250 9215 033
8 G 1 ⁄ 8 D8S G 1 ⁄ 8 400 9208 116 D8S G 1 ⁄ 8 ED 500 9208 164
8 G ¼ D8S 400 9208 102 D8S ED 630 9208 132
10 G 3 ⁄ 8 D10S 400 9210 104 D10S ED 630 9210 029
16 G ½ D16S 400 9216 004 D16S ED 500 9216 021
Stand pipe union with
 sealing cone
8 G ¼ DCD8L 250 9208 017
10 G ¼ DCD10L 250 9210 109
8 G ¼ DCD8S 630 9208 018
10 G 3 ⁄ 8 DCD10S 630 9210 136
Swivel banjo coupling 6 G 1 ⁄ 8 SVH6LR 250 9206 004 DSVK6LROKDS 250 9206 044
8 G ¼ SVH8LR 250 9208 004 DSVK8LROKDS 250 9208 080
10 G ¼ SVH10LR 250 9210 015 DSVK10LROKDS 250 9210 038
15 G ½ SVH15LR 250 9215 004 DSVK15LROKDS 250 9215 048
8 G ¼ SVH8SR ED 500 9208 177
10 G 3 ⁄ 8 SVH10SR 315 9210 105 DSVK10SROKDS 400 9210 149
16 G ½ SVH16SR 250 9216 005 DSVK16SROKDS 315 9216 033
T-swivel coupling 6 G 1 ⁄ 8 DSVQ6LRO 250 9206 019 DSVQ6LROKDS 250 9206 048
8 G ¼ DSVQ8LRO 250 9208 120 DSVQ8LROKDS 250 9208 169
10 G ¼ DSVQ10LRO 250 9210 006 DSVQ10LROKDS 250 9210 154
15 G ½ DSVQ15LRO 250 9215 030 DSVQ15LROKDS 250 9215 050
8 G ¼ DSVQ8SR ED 500 9208 178
10 G 3 ⁄ 8 DSVQ10SRO 315 9210 107 DSVQ10SROKDS 400 9210 153
16 G ½ DSVQ16SRO 315 9216 007 DSVQ16SROKDS 315 9216 035
Plug G 1 ⁄ 8 VSDG 1⁄8  A 400 3610 047 VSG 1 ⁄ 8 ED 400 3610 158
G ¼ VSDG ¼ A 400 3300 821 VSG ¼ ED 400 3610 191
G 3 ⁄ 8 VSG 3 ⁄ 8 ED 400 3610 099
G ½ VSDG ½ A 400 3610 045 VSG ½ ED 400 3610 098

15 M 22 x 1.5 R15L 250 9215 022
8 M 16 x 1.5 R8S 630 9208 117
10 M 18 x 1.5 R10S 630 9210 119
16 M 24 x 1.5 R16S 500 9216 017
90° elbow bulk
head fitting 6 M 12 x 1.5 U6L 250 9206 014
8 M 14 x 1.5 U8L 250 9208 029
10 M 16 x 1.5 U10L 250 9210 110
15 M 22 x 1.5 U15L 250 9215 018
8 M 16 x 1.5 U8S 630 9208 118
10 M 18 x 1.5 U10S 630 9210 027
16 M 24 x 1.5 U16S 500 9216 020
Check valve,
poppet type 6 M 12 x 1.5 RWD6L 250 9206 012
8 M 14 x 1.5 RWD8L 250 9208 012
10 M 16 x 1.5 RWD10L 250 9210 012
15 M 22 x 1.5 RWD15L 250 9215 011
8 M 16 x 1.5 RWD8S 400 9208 111
10 M 18 x 1.5 RWD10S 400 9210 116
16 M 24 x 1.5 RWD16S 400 9216 012
1 bar
Description Pipe Ø Union nut Type PN
[bar]
Part no.